Dual module 4G cellular router
USR-G808 Specification
Communication Expert
of Industrial IOT
USR-G808 is a dual sim dual module 4G wireless industrial router. It integrates 4G LTE CAT4, Wi-Fi, and VPN technologies.
This product is suitable for the networking of unattended devices and sites. It is embedded with watchdog ,multilayer link
detection mechanisms and failover with dual sim and WAN to ensure reliable and stable communications.Using our remote
management platform, users can manage their network efficiently.

Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
SPECIFICATION
Ordering guide
USR-G808 Ordering Guide
Model USR-G808-EE
Region EMEA & APAC
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
WCDMA B1/B5/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE B3/B8
Model USR-G808-AA
Region North America
Frequency FDD-LTE B2/B4/B12
WCDMA B2/B4/B5
Model USR-G808-AU
Region Australia & Latin America & New Zealand & Taiwan
Frequency
TDD-LTE B40
FDD-LTE B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
WCDMA B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE B2/B3/B5/B8
Model USR-G808-33
Region China
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/39/40/41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B8
WCDMA B1/B8
TD-SCDMA B34/B39
EVDO/CDMA1X BC0
GSM/CPRS/EDGE 900/1800MHz